Everly™ 15.25" 1 Light Bell Pendant Clear Seeded Glass

Brushed Nickel

Certifications/Qualifications
ADA Compliant

Dimensions

Base Backplate
Chain/Stem Length
Weight

Height

Overall Height
Width

Light Source

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior

Lead Wire Length
Location Rating
Mounting Weight

Housing

Diffuser Description
Primary Material
Max Stem Tilt

Product/Ordering Information
SKU

Finish

Style

UPC

Finish Options

Brushed Nickel

‘ Olde Bronze

Kichler.com

N/A

www.kichler.com/warranty

4.75 DIA
36"

5.50 LBS
15.25"
54.00"
10.50"

Not Included
A19
Incandescent
100.00

1

Medium

105"

Interior

63"

cETLus Dry
4.36 LBS

Clear Seeded
Steel
90 Degrees

42141NICS
Brushed Nickel
Transitional
783927417693

42456BK

Pl

42047BK

KICHLER.

42141BK

42046NBR

42141NICS

4204402WH


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/indoor-lighting-warranty/

